Provisional ID
Score total

Score for star read(s)
Score for read counts
Score for mfe
Score for randfold
Score for cons. seed
Total read count
Mature read count
Loop read count
Star read count

freq.

4
1

0.75%

0.25m

: scaffold_365_14006
2.6
3.9
-2.8
1.6

O 01 o

—

Star
5" - ggaggaggcgugggggugcuuugcuggugacuuugucagu
ggaggaggcguggggguge
------ (R (Y (A ((( (O (¢

21

37

auggcacacuuaaccagcauggcuaccacagcauucugcagcgauacgccaaaa
auggcacacuuaaccagcauggcuaccacagcauucugcagcgauacgccaaaa

NN --

o—o

[ P]

>

o—®

Oo—O

60

A-C-u
G U G
U U G U CA
] AL LD
i A—C .
A C "
Uy e A
&
v
length

-3"

reads

PR R R R R

o O B B B O

sample
s02
s02
s02
s02
s02
s02



